
Ω

Ω

   E
xe

cu
ted

HKT00
00

01
1

 20
16

-01
-11

   1
6:1

3:0
9

    
    

2/2



   E
xe

cu
ted

HKT00
00

01
1

 20
16

-01
-11

   1
6:1

3:2
4

    
    

2/2



   E
xe

cu
ted

HKT00
00

01
1

 20
16

-01
-11

   1
6:1

3:3
8

    
    

2/2



   E
xe

cu
ted

HKT00
00

01
1

 20
16

-01
-11

   1
6:1

3:4
9

    
    

2/2




